Béh v ramci zavodu o Pohar obce PFiSovice
2019-05-18 PFiSovice u Turnova

start ~ 14:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 23

béh 5km
kategorie
muzi 9
mladez 21
mladez 18
muzi 20
Zeny 22
muZzi
Zeny
muZi 32
mladez 19
Zeny 27
mladez 31
mladez 15
muzi 25
Zeny 26
mladez 2
muzi 13
Zeny 12
mladez 11
muzi 29
mladez 28
Zeny 30
muzi 7
muzi 33
SPORTCHaLLENnGe

#

jméno
DRBOHLAV FRANTISEK
DRBOHLAV MIKULAS
DRBOHLAV STEPAN
DRBOHLAV TOMAS
DRBOHLAVOVA ZUZANA
HLAVA LADISLAV
HLAVOVA EVA
KOLAJA JAN
LOCHMAN VACLAV
MATE)U PAVLINA
MATEJU VENDULA
OPOCENSKY RADIM
SEDLACEK JAN
SEDLACKOVA JAROSLAVA
URBANEK LUKAS
VILEM STANISLAV
VILEMOVA DENISA
VILEMOVA ELISKA
VILHELM JIRi
VILHELM ONDRE)
VILHELMOVA HANA
ZEJBRDLICH JAKUB
ZVONICEK JOSEF
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
PRISOVICE
AC TURNOV
PRISOVICE
CHABRUS PRISOVICE
CHABRUS PRISOVICE
PRISOVICE
PRISOVICE
LIBEREC
BiLi TYGRI LIBEREC 2010 WHITE
ODOLENOVICE
ODOLENOVICE
PRISOVICE
PRISOVICE
PRISOVICE
LIBEREC
VLI
VLI
LIBEREC
PRISOVICE
PRISOVICE
PRISOVICE
KOSMONOSY
ROUDNA

start list

rocnik
1951
2005
2008
1977
1975
2004
1978
1981
2010
1982
2007
2007
1994
1996
2011
1977
1976
2006
1973
2009
1981
2002
2003
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